

HIGH COURT OF ANDHRA PRADESH

MAIN CASE No: W.P.No.36725 of 2022
PROCEEDING SHEET

Sl. No.	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE.
02	09-08-2024	<u>RC,J</u> Despite listing the matter in advance list intimating that this matter will be taken up today there is no representation for the Petitioners. Post on 27.08.2024. In the meantime, counters, if any. <u>RC,J</u> RR	

--	--	--	--