

HIGH COURT OF ANDHRA PRADESH

MAIN CASE No: W.P.No.36725 of 2022

PROCEEDING SHEET

Sl. No.	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE.
03.	29.08.2024	<u>RC,J</u> At request of learned counsel for the petitioner, post on 23.09.2024, to bring LR's of the 1st petitioner on record. <i>DSB</i> RC, J	