

HIGH COURT OF ANDHRA PRADESH

WRIT PETITION No.36725 of 2022

PROCEEDING SHEET

Sl. No.	Date	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
04.	14.11.2024	<u>RC, J</u> Though time sought on earlier occasion to bring LRs of the 1st petitioner on record, the petitioner did not choose to bring LRs. This Court inclined to give one more fair opportunity. Post on 28.11.2024. JLV RC, J	

