

HIGH COURT OF ANDHRA PRADESH

W.P.No.36725 of 2022

PROCEEDING SHEET

Sl. No.	Date	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
8	28.11.2024	<u>RC, J</u> No representation on behalf of the petitioner. No representation of behalf of the Sri Pawan Kumar Malapati, learned counsel for the unofficial respondent. Post the matter on 26.12.2024. KKV <u>RC, J</u>	

--	--	--	--