

HIGH COURT OF ANDHRA PRADESH

Writ Petition No.36725 of 2022

PROCEEDING SHEET

Sl. No.	Date	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
10	06.02.2025	<u>RC, J</u> On 28.11.2024 and 03.01.2025, there was no representation on behalf of the petitioner. Similarly, today also there is no representation on behalf of the petitioner. Post the matter on 21.02.2025 under the caption of “for dismissal” <u>RC, J</u> KKV	

--	--	--	--